2024 Gilford Early Bird X-C Invitational

Gunstock Mountain Resort - Gilford

Race 2 - Girls 5k X-C - 5K
9/5/2024 - 4:45 PM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 =l Hanover 29 1:54:13 2251 722 236 2-4-6-8-12-14-15 2-4-6-7-10-12-13
2 Gilford 45 1:59:17 2352 741 421 1-5-11-18-20-49-60 1-5-9-14-16-28-36
3 ANl Newfound Regional 62 2:04:30 2454 801 5:37 3-9-13-23-39-45-59 3-8-11-17-23-27-35
4 Prospect Mountain 104 21648 2722 849 3:02 19-24-38-41-42-56-57 15-18-22-24-25-32-33
5 %ﬂ%’ Belmont 115 2:1951 2759 9:01  3:07 26-29-31-44-50-53-58 19-20-21-26-29-31-34
6 @ Kingswood 184 2:54:46  34:58 11:15 12:24 51-69-71-83-85 30-37-38-39-40
DNP Bishop Brady 1:51:27 2752  8:59 10-16-54-74 4 Runners
DNP White Mountains 1:53:18 2820 9:08 22-33-52-55 4 Runners
DNP w Winnisquam 2:29:47 3727 12:.04 73-75-84-87 4 Runners
DNP Laconia 1:41:36 3352 10:54 70-76-78 3 Runners
DNP % Woodsville 1:50:14 3645 11:50 47-79-86 3 Runners
DNP .@ Moultonborough 50:16  25:.08  8:06 7-35 2 Runners
DNP #g&4 Portsmouth Christian 54:.06 27.03 843 30-32 2 Runners
DNP m Mascoma Valley 58:32 29116  9:26 37-61 2 Runners
DNP ® Berlin 1:10:35 35118 11:22 77-82 2 Runners
DNP Inter-Lakes 3558 3558 11:35 81 1 Runner
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Maria Tilley

Aria Deeb
Emerald Briggs
Alice Bell
Georgia Eckhardt
Mary Westrich
Hailey Watts

Ari Hirschler

Ceili Irving

Eloise Burns
Alana Sawyer

Iris Freeman
Addison Alpers
Lucille Dent

Heidi Davis
Teresa Lavoie
Hannah Eck
Kaitlyn O'Brien
Whitney Good
Tess Eckhardt
Cailin Stauth
Mackenzie Foss
Charlotte Kaempfer
Layla Baker

Aila Butler
Adeline Takantjas
Pheobe Orner
Mimi Al-Nimr
Lyla McSheffrey
Caterina Hutt
Rebekah Edgren
Gabrielle Nickerson
Isabella Ford
Olivia Liu

Grace Elliott
Leigh Eggleton
Emma Colburn
Paige Harding
Josie Halle
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Race 2 - Girls 5k X-C - 5K
9/5/2024 - 4:45 PM

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Gilford 21:2054 1
Hanover 214266 2
Newfound Regional 22:32.03 3
Hanover 22:34.72 4
Gilford 22:3528 5
Hanover 224353 6
Moultonborough ~ 22:48.83
Hanover 225313 7
Newfound Regional 23:00.53 8
Bishop Brady ~ 23:10.86
Gilford 24.0383 9
Hanover 241832 10
Newfound Regional 24:44.18 11
Hanover 24:53.52 12
Hanover 24:53.94 13
Bishop Brady ~ 25:03.99
Hanover 25:20.29
Gilford 253532 14
Prospect Mountain  25:36.49 15
Gilford 254132 16
Hanover 25:50.51
White Mountains  25:54.22
Newfound Regional 26:04.54 17
Prospect Mountain  26:09.09 18
Hanover 26:34.07
Belmont 26:48.54 19
Hanover 26:54.96
Hanover 26:55.03
Belmont 26:55.87 20
Portsmouth Christian 26:56.12
Belmont 27:01.01 21
Portsmouth Christian 27:09.59
White Mountains  27:10.89
Hanover 27:24.88
Moultonborough ~ 27:26.58
Hanover 27:26.61
Mascoma Valley  27:33.33
Prospect Mountain  27:49.97 22
Newfound Regional 28:08.07 23
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Joycelyn Cheng
EmmaLynn Weller
Lyndi White

Isabella Orsino
Jenna Laramie
Reece Cutting

Sage Freeman

Mya Boutin

Amelia Bailey-Kellog
Alissa O'Brien

Riley Degange

Lexi Maloney

Rissi Bathalon
Clemence Lhermitte
Avery Sahr
Mackenzie Morgan
Kira Campanile
Scarlett Pinto
Hailey Clairmont

Sophie Garlick-Drake

Adelyn Beck
Isabella Currier
Brooke Baron
Mallory Daley
Violet Smith
Willa Crowther
Madelyn Briggs

Bailey Juurlink-Gagne

Alexis Briggs
Kaylee Pellerin
Remy Basett
Sophia Nichols
Charlotte Ekberg
Bella Dalzell
Aleah Ryan
Natalie Wolfe
Maddison Grant
Danica Patry
Felicity Mairano
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Team
Hanover
Prospect Mountain
Prospect Mountain
Hanover
Belmont
Newfound Regional
Hanover
Woodsville
Hanover
Gilford
Belmont
Kingswood
White Mountains
Belmont
Bishop Brady
White Mountains
Prospect Mountain
Prospect Mountain
Belmont
Newfound Regional
Gilford
Mascoma Valley
Gilford
Gilford
Belmont
Hanover
Prospect Mountain
Gilford
Prospect Mountain
Kingswood
Laconia
Kingswood
Belmont
Winnisquam
Bishop Brady
Winnisquam
Laconia
Berlin
Laconia

Time
28:28.25
28:34.39
28:37.74
28:44.99
29:10.09
29:15.82
29:17.80
29:31.45
29:34.11
29:42.26
29:55.32
29:58.47
30:00.47
30:05.69
30:11.91
30:12.32
30:17.82
30:18.30
30:33.49
30:56.55
30:58.40
30:58.41
31:02.66
31:11.00
31:15.95
31:17.82
32:09.70
32:16.72
32:16.81
32:17.81
32:24.91
32:35.29
32:38.99
32:39.72
32:59.52
33:20.40
34:15.76
34:37.24
34:54.77
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Amelia Townsend
Patricia Elglehart
Laura Cove

Emily Patry

Lauren Reitler
Elise Langevin
Gianna Santangelo
Jacquelyn Marston
Ariana Maxwell
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Race 2 - Girls 5k X-C - 5K

Individual

Team Time  Points
Woodsville 35:24.27
Prospect Mountain 35:47.48
Inter-Lakes 35:57.03
Berlin 35:57.59

Kingswood 37:31.82 39
Winnisquam 38:20.59

Kingswood 42:21.67 40
Woodsville 45:18.05
Winnisquam 45:25.68
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